

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2003		o. HG					o. HG					Total
1	Liz Unbescheiden TK Hannover	1,200	0,000	3,750	6,750	- 0,00	1,400	2,050	2,850	6,700	- 0,00	24,700
		<b>11,700</b> o. HG					<b>13,000</b> Seil					
2	Margarita Kolosova SC Potsdam	1,100	0,000	4,000	7,200	- 0,00	1,100	1,750	2,750	6,300	- 0,10	24,100
		<b>12,300</b> o. HG					<b>11,800</b> Ball					
3	Alina Kühn Bremer Turnverband	0,900	0,000	3,650	6,300	- 0,00	1,050	1,750	2,900	6,500	- 0,00	23,050
		<b>10,850</b> o. HG					<b>12,200</b> Ball					
4	Alina Kiewmann TV Eschborn	1,100	0,000	3,950	6,350	- 0,00	1,300	1,600	2,500	6,200	- 0,00	23,000
		<b>11,400</b> o. HG					<b>11,600</b> Seil					
4	Sophia Geberovitch TK Hannover	1,300	0,000	3,150	6,850	- 0,00	0,850	1,450	2,900	6,500	- 0,00	23,000
		<b>11,300</b> o. HG					<b>11,700</b> Ball					
6	Lilly Rotärmel 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	1,150	0,000	3,550	6,500	- 0,00	0,800	1,600	2,700	6,650	- 0,00	22,950
		<b>11,200</b> o. HG					<b>11,750</b> Seil					
7	Jeannie Winkler SKC TaBeA Halle	1,050	0,000	3,700	6,050	- 0,00	1,100	1,650	2,950	6,400	- 0,00	22,900
		<b>10,800</b> o. HG					<b>12,100</b> Ball					
8	Anna Sophie Nagel TV Eschborn	1,150	0,000	3,400	6,200	- 0,00	1,450	2,000	2,650	5,750	- 0,00	22,600
		<b>10,750</b> o. HG					<b>11,850</b> Seil					
9	Diana Schön Bremer Turnverband	0,900	0,000	3,600	6,450	- 0,00	0,900	1,700	2,900	6,000	- 0,00	22,450
		<b>10,950</b> o. HG					<b>11,500</b> Ball					
10	Irina Polorotova 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	0,750	0,000	3,650	6,700	- 0,00	0,800	1,300	2,700	6,350	- 0,00	22,250
		<b>11,100</b> o. HG					<b>11,150</b> Ball					
11	Elisabeth Sophie Blumert SC Potsdam	0,800	0,000	3,550	6,300	- 0,00	0,950	1,700	2,800	6,150	- 0,10	22,150
		<b>10,650</b> o. HG					<b>11,500</b> Ball					
12	Angelina Dick SVNA Hamburg	1,000	0,000	3,700	6,600	- 0,00	1,050	1,450	2,250	5,850	- 0,00	21,900
		<b>11,300</b> o. HG					<b>10,600</b> Reifen					
13	Sophie Schaar TSV Gersthofen	0,950	0,000	3,350	5,850	- 0,00	1,200	1,650	3,000	5,700	- 0,00	21,700
		<b>10,150</b> o. HG					<b>11,550</b> Ball					
14	Camille Charlott Blumert SC Potsdam	0,800	0,000	3,350	6,350	- 0,00	1,150	1,450	2,550	5,850	- 0,10	21,400
		<b>10,500</b> o. HG					<b>10,900</b> Ball					
15	Nadine Neufeld TV Fürth 1860	1,400	0,000	3,450	6,950	- 0,00	0,850	1,450	1,800	5,450	- 0,00	21,350
		<b>11,800</b> o. HG					<b>9,550</b> Ball					
16	Dana Schumann SKC TaBeA Halle	1,200	0,000	3,450	6,350	- 0,00	0,800	1,100	2,200	5,700	- 0,00	20,800
		<b>11,000</b> o. HG					<b>9,800</b> Ball					